
Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating 
(N)      Weigh

t (kg)       
ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0

2S12 2S12 12 32 10 15470 77350 0.065
2S15 2S15 15 35 18 34510 172550 0.082
2S17 2S17 17 40 21 38080 190400 0.148
2S20 2S20 20 47 26 44625 223125 0.19

2SS12 2SS12 12 32 16 26520 132600 0.065
2SS15 2SS15 15 35 18 34510 172550 0.082
2SS17 2SS17 17 40 21 38080 190400 0.148
2SS20 2SS20 20 47 26 44625 223125 0.19

2SSL120 2SSL120 120 215 130 1576000 7880000 19.7
2SSL150 2SSL150 150 270 160 2361000 1180500 39.85
2SSL60 2SSL60 60 110 60 267000 1337000 2.184
2SSL70 2SSL70 70 125 70 314000 1571000 2.41
2SSL90 2SSL90 90 160 80 552500 2762500 6.1
6SSL60 6SSL60 60 130 85 684250 3421250 5.7

Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating 
(N)      Weigh

t (kg)       
ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0
S10 S10 10 20 9 8160 40800 0.012
S12 S12 12 22 10 10710 53550 0.012
S15 S15 15 28 12 13685 68425 0.035
S17 S17 17 32 14 22100 110500 0.048
S20 S20 20 35 16 29580 147900 0.065
S25 S25 25 42 20 48280 241400 0.115
S30 S30 30 47 22 62271 311355 0.158
S35 S35 35 55 26 83895 419475 0.238
S40 S40 40 62 28 99110 495550 0.33
S45 S45 45 70 32 127500 637500 0.46
S5 S5 5 14 6 3400 17000 0.005

S50 S50 50 75 35 157080 785400 0.56
S55 S55 55 85 40 204000 1020000 0.88
S6 S6 6 14 6 3400 17000 0.005

S60 S60 60 90 44 244800 1224000 0.942
S8 S8 8 17 8 5525 27625 0.008
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Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating 
(N)      Weigh

t (kg)       
ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0

SS10 SS10 10 20 9 8160 40800 0.012
SS12 SS12 12 22 10 10710 53550 0.012
SS15 SS15 15 28 12 15640 78200 0.035
SS17 SS17 17 32 14 22100 110500 0.048
SS20 SS20 20 35 16 29580 147900 0.065
SS25 SS25 25 42 20 48280 241400 0.115
SS30 SS30 30 47 22 62271 311355 0.158
SS35 SS35 35 55 26 83895 419475 0.238
SS40 SS40 40 62 28 99110 495550 0.33
SS45 SS45 45 70 32 127500 637500 0.46
SS5 SS5 5 14 6 3400 17000 0.005

SS50 SS50 50 75 35 157080 785400 0.56
SS55 SS55 55 85 40 204000 1020000 0.88
SS6 SS6 6 14 6 3400 17000 0.005

SS60 SS60 60 90 44 244800 1224000 0.942
SS8 SS8 8 17 8 5525 27625 0.008

SS80 SS80 80 125 76 678300 3391500 3.78

Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating 
(N)      Weigh

t (kg)       
ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0

SSL100 SSL100 100 150 70 607750 3038750 4.3
SSL110 SSL110 110 160 70 654500 3272500 4.7
SSL120 SSL120 120 180 85 952000 4760000 8.09
SSL130 SSL130 130 200 95 773500 3867500 8.93
SSL60 SSL60 60 90 44 244800 1224000 0.942
SSL70 SSL70 70 105 49 312800 1564000 1.56
SSL80 SSL80 80 125 76 678300 3391500 3.78
SSL90 SSL90 90 130 60 488750 2443750 2.79

Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating 
(N)      Weigh

t (kg)       
ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0

SSP10 SSP10 10 20 9 8160 40800 0.012
SSP12 SSP12 12 22 10 10710 53550 0.012
SSP15 SSP15 15 28 12 15640 78200 0.035
SSP17 SSP17 17 32 14 22100 110500 0.048
SSP20 SSP20 20 35 16 29580 147900 0.065
SSP25 SSP25 25 42 20 48280 241400 0.115
SSP30 SSP30 30 47 22 62271 311355 0.158
SSP35 SSP35 35 55 26 83895 419475 0.238
SSP40 SSP40 40 62 28 99110 495550 0.33
SSP45 SSP45 45 70 32 127500 637500 0.46
SSP50 SSP50 50 75 35 157080 785400 0.56
SSP55 SSP55 55 85 40 204000 1020000 0.88
SSP6 SSP6 6 14 6 3400 17000 0.005
SSP8 SSP8 8 17 8 5525 27625 0.008
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Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating 
(N)      Weigh

t (kg)       
ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0

GE-100ES 2RS GE-100ES 2RS 100 150 70 610000 3050000 4.3
GE-110ES 2RS GE-110ES 2RS 110 160 70 655000 3250000 4.7
GE-120ES 2RS GE-120ES 2RS 120 180 85 950000 4750000 8
GE-140ES 2RS GE-140ES 2RS 140 210 90 1080000 5400000 11
GE-15ES 2RS GE-15ES 2RS 15 26 12 17000 85000 0.025
GE-16ES 2RS GE-16ES 2RS 16 30 14 21200 106000 0.041

GE-160ES 2RS GE-160ES 2RS 160 230 105 1360000 6800000 14
GE-17ES 2RS GE-17ES 2RS 17 30 14 21200 106000 0.041

GE-180ES 2RS GE-180ES 2RS 180 260 105 1530000 7650000 18.5
GE-20ES 2RS GE-20ES 2RS 20 35 16 30000 146000 0.061

GE-200ES 2RS GE-200ES 2RS 200 290 130 2120000 10600000 28
GE-220ES 2RS GE-220ES 2RS 220 320 135 2320000 11600000 35.51
GE-240ES 2RS GE-240ES 2RS 240 340 140 2550000 12700000 39.91
GE-25ES 2RS GE-25ES 2RS 25 42 20 48000 240000 0.11

GE-260ES 2RS GE-260ES 2RS 260 370 150 3030000 15190000 51.54
GE-280ES 2RS GE-280ES 2RS 280 400 155 3570000 17850000 65.06
GE-30ES 2RS GE-30ES 2RS 30 47 22 62000 310000 0.14

GE-300ES 2RS GE-300ES 2RS 300 430 165 3800000 19100000 78.07
GE-35ES 2RS GE-35ES 2RS 35 55 25 80000 400000 0.22
GE-40ES 2RS GE-40ES 2RS 40 62 28 100000 500000 0.3
GE-45ES 2RS GE-45ES 2RS 45 68 32 127000 640000 0.41
GE-50ES 2RS GE-50ES 2RS 50 75 35 156000 780000 0.53
GE-55ES 2RS GE-55ES 2RS 55 85 40 200000 1000000 0.94
GE-60ES 2RS GE-60ES 2RS 60 90 44 245000 1220000 1
GE-70ES 2RS GE-70ES 2RS 70 105 49 315000 1560000 1.5
GE-80ES 2RS GE-80ES 2RS 80 120 55 400000 2000000 2.2
GE-90ES 2RS GE-90ES 2RS 90 130 60 490000 2450000 2.7

GE-100ES GE-100ES 100 150 70 610000 3050000 4.3
GE-110ES GE-110ES 110 160 70 655000 3250000 4.7
GE-120ES GE-120ES 120 180 85 950000 4750000 8
GE-140ES GE-140ES 140 210 90 1080000 5400000 11
GE-15ES GE-15ES 15 26 12 17000 85000 0.025
GE-16ES GE-16ES 16 30 14 21200 106000 0.041

GE-160ES GE-160ES 160 230 105 1360000 6800000 14
GE-17ES GE-17ES 17 30 14 21200 106000 0.041

GE-180ES GE-180ES 180 260 105 1530000 7650000 18.5
GE-20ES GE-20ES 20 35 16 30000 146000 0.061

GE-200ES GE-200ES 200 290 130 2120000 10600000 28
GE-220ES GE-220ES 220 320 135 2320000 11600000 35.51
GE-240ES GE-240ES 240 340 140 2550000 12700000 39.91
GE-25ES GE-25ES 25 42 20 48000 240000 0.11

GE-260ES GE-260ES 260 370 150 3030000 15190000 51.54
GE-280ES GE-280ES 280 400 155 3570000 17850000 65.06
GE-30ES GE-30ES 30 47 22 62000 310000 0.14

GE-300ES GE-300ES 300 430 165 3800000 19100000 78.07
GE-35ES GE-35ES 35 55 25 80000 400000 0.22
GE-40ES GE-40ES 40 62 28 100000 500000 0.3
GE-45ES GE-45ES 45 68 32 127000 640000 0.41
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GE-50ES GE-50ES 50 75 35 156000 780000 0.53
GE-55ES GE-55ES 55 85 40 200000 1000000 0.94
GE-60ES GE-60ES 60 90 44 245000 1220000 1
GE-70ES GE-70ES 70 105 49 315000 1560000 1.5
GE-80ES GE-80ES 80 120 55 400000 2000000 2.2
GE-90ES GE-90ES 90 130 60 490000 2450000 2.7
GE-10E GE-10E 10 19 9 8150 40500 0.011
GE-12E GE-12E 12 22 10 10800 54000 0.016
GE-5E GE-5E 5 14 6 3400 17000 0.005
GE-6E GE-6E 6 14 6 3400 17000 0.004
GE-8E GE-8E 8 16 8 5500 27500 0.007

GSSL60 GSSL60 60 105 63 336000 1680000 2.082
GSSL70 GSSL70 70 120 70 435000 2173000 2.942
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